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Red Division

DARSH

Multiple scoregasms
Spdrmnky

Final Boss 21-1

Blue Division

RB Barry Sanders #20
Hotter Than Hell
WINter is coming Il

* Big Bada Boom

White Division

Gamblin Men

Cold- Blooded Kyler
Coming from behind
Dynasty Chubb

Total Points

Hotter Than Hell

RB Barry Sanders #20
Gamblin Men

* Big Bada Boom
Multiple scoregasms
WINter is coming Il
DARSH

Spdrmnky

Cold- Blooded Kyler
Coming from behind
Dynasty Chubb
Final Boss 21-1
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2277.75
2267.60
2179.35
2144.60
2136.10
2093.55
2083.40
2016.15
1998.20
1862.80
1715.75
1689.20
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.643

PCT
0.500
0.357
0.357
0.286

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
3-3
4-2
2-4

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

PF
1819.60
1750.70
1692.25
1454.75

PF
1948.70
1836.80
1813.55
1779.35

PF
1802.90
1646.25
1604.45
1407.05
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PA
1639.80
1662.85
1795.65
1768.95

PA
1693.35
1756.55
1723.80
1768.20

PA
1715.75
1689.30
1689.20
1652.95

PTS
2083.40
2136.10
2016.15
1689.20

PTS
2267.60
2277.75
2093.55
2144.60

PTS
2179.35
1998.20
1862.80
1715.75
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